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Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Ladies  

1 1 HAIGH Lucy ISZL D (1) 47.82 49.37 1:37.19

2 95 MORRONGIELLO Emma ISG B (1) 51.45 51.09 1:42.54 5.35

3 23 PARK Alice ISG C (1) 51.77 51.02 1:42.79 5.60

4 92 STEFFENS Frédérique ISG B (2) 51.62 51.50 1:43.12 5.93

5 101 VOSSKÜHLER Sina ISZL B (3) 51.38 51.90 1:43.28 6.09

6 16 BERTHERAT Louise ISG C (2) 51.97 53.07 1:45.04 7.85

7 19 AURLUND Caroline ZIS B (4) 53.47 54.30 1:47.77 10.58

8 97 SUZUKI Anna ISG B (5) 55.50 54.01 1:49.51 12.32

9 93 POHLNER Stella MIS B (6) 55.70 54.04 1:49.74 12.55

10 8 PEETERS Hannah MIS D (2) 55.09 55.14 1:50.23 13.04

11 17 BAYLY Lilly MIS C (3) 55.52 56.10 1:51.62 14.43

12 29 ODGAARD Agnete MIS C (4) 55.70 56.29 1:51.99 14.80

13 27 MEYER Lea MIS C (5) 56.52 55.57 1:52.09 14.90

14 15 HOLZKNECHT Anica ZIS C (6) 55.90 56.93 1:52.83 15.64

15 18 MAGERSTÄDT Melanie ISZL C (7) 56.91 56.45 1:53.36 16.17

16 6 OTA Natalie MIS D (3) 56.57 57.27 1:53.84 16.65

17 99 NORDIN Evelina ISZL C (8) 57.23 57.39 1:54.62 17.43

18 3 EMBERGER Evelyn MIS D (4) 57.83 56.83 1:54.66 17.47

19 31 SCHREY Madeleine MIS C (9) 58.27 57.48 1:55.75 18.56

20 24 LAUBMANN Nadine MIS C (10) 1:06.86 50.92 1:57.78 20.59

21 7 BACCA Laura ISZL D (5) 59.73 58.17 1:57.90 20.71

22 21 CANTU Sabrina MIS C (11) 1:00.01 59.23 1:59.24 22.05

23 98 PAPAMICHAEL Helena ISZL C (12) 1:00.80 1:00.62 2:01.42 24.23

24 104 GOROSABEL Victoria ISZL B (7) 1:02.47 59.77 2:02.24 25.05

24 4 SACHS-JOCHELSON Jordi ISZL D (6) 1:00.66 1:01.58 2:02.24 25.05

26 11 PREISLER Carla ISZL D (7) 1:04.38 1:01.45 2:05.83 28.64

27 102 MAWE Alex ISZL B (8) 1:03.27 1:03.62 2:06.89 29.70

28 28 ATWOOD Mélanie ISG C (13) 1:04.24 1:02.69 2:06.93 29.74

29 10 WILKINSON Ella ISZL D (8) 1:05.48 1:02.21 2:07.69 30.50

30 5 NATHAN India ZIS D (9) 1:04.49 1:04.41 2:08.90 31.71

31 105 HATTORI Anne ISZL B (9) 1:06.91 1:03.36 2:10.27 33.08

32 106 CANGEMI Lucile ISZL B (10) 1:06.08 1:05.54 2:11.62 34.43

33 100 TEN DOESSCHATE Carine ISZL C (14) 1:07.66 1:04.83 2:12.49 35.30

34 22 GORDIJN Rosemary ISZL C (15) 1:07.18 1:06.47 2:13.65 36.46

35 9 WENZEL Nicola ISZL D (10) 1:08.87 1:07.68 2:16.55 39.36

36 13 ENTHOVEN Chanine ISZL D (11) 1:09.06 1:07.63 2:16.69 39.50

37 25 POHLEN Clara ISZL C (16) 1:07.24 1:27.41 2:34.65 57.46

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

12 BENABDERRAZIK Noor ISZL D

20 ATWOOD Marilyne ISG D

26 BRADDOCK Eleanor ISG C

30 RIED Anuschka MIS C

96 GERHARDT Mara ISZL B

103 PERSSON Emilia ISZL B

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

90 HAIGH Sarah-Jane ISZL B 48.42
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Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

2 SHAABAN Noor ZIS C Gate 40

94 BRONDER Patricia ISZL B 45.99 Gate 33

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

2 SHAABAN Noor ZIS C

12 BENABDERRAZIK Noor ISZL D

20 ATWOOD Marilyne ISG D

26 BRADDOCK Eleanor ISG C

30 RIED Anuschka MIS C

96 GERHARDT Mara ISZL B

103 PERSSON Emilia ISZL B

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

14 GACEK Anna ISZL C 45.98 Gate 41

  Men  

1 107 HOKSBERGEN Sam ISZL B (1) 43.21 41.74 1:24.95

2 109 DUGUAY-BLACKBURN Simon ISG B (2) 43.78 42.85 1:26.63 1.68

3 63 HOKSBERGEN Joep ISZL C (1) 43.97 44.01 1:27.98 3.03

4 112 PARK Thomas ISG B (3) 46.14 44.81 1:30.95 6.00

5 116 PRICE Oliver ISG B (4) 46.58 45.11 1:31.69 6.74

6 122 NITTA Zenko ISG B (5) 48.29 45.96 1:34.25 9.30

7 66 BENZE Leopold MIS C (2) 48.29 48.09 1:36.38 11.43

8 65 LOWE Jordan ISG C (3) 49.80 48.63 1:38.43 13.48

9 115 MASON Matthew ISZL B (6) 50.39 48.28 1:38.67 13.72

10 91 SUHRCKE Pascal ZIS B (7) 50.39 48.67 1:39.06 14.11

11 121 CORNELIS Boris ISG B (8) 49.86 49.42 1:39.28 14.33

12 111 ROGERS Charles ZIS B (9) 50.70 50.05 1:40.75 15.80

13 118 INGLESFIELD Tristan ISG B (10) 50.42 50.74 1:41.16 16.21

14 110 SALMI Sakari ISZL B (11) 51.57 49.78 1:41.35 16.40

15 126 FILMER Sebastian ISZL B (12) 51.06 50.84 1:41.90 16.95

16 72 VON STEUBEN-GANS Anthony ZIS C (4) 51.22 50.73 1:41.95 17.00

17 58 STARUP-HANSEN Victor MIS D (1) 49.79 53.10 1:42.89 17.94

18 48 COSTA Francesco ZIS C (5) 51.53 51.84 1:43.37 18.42

19 85 APPELKVIST Erik ZIS B (13) 52.33 51.14 1:43.47 18.52

20 43 JURGENS Anton MIS D (2) 52.02 51.74 1:43.76 18.81

21 36 VON STEUBEN-GANS Jacques ZIS C (6) 52.57 51.88 1:44.45 19.50

22 71 PREISLER Holger ISZL C (7) 51.39 53.14 1:44.53 19.58

23 35 BRONDER Constantin ISZL D (3) 52.43 52.98 1:45.41 20.46

24 70 DUFFY Camran MIS C (8) 52.88 52.87 1:45.75 20.80

25 113 BURBAN Theo ISZL B (14) 53.92 51.87 1:45.79 20.84

26 108 BEAUDIN Jonah ZIS B (15) 55.31 51.96 1:47.27 22.32

27 75 FIORENZONI Alex ISZL C (9) 55.13 53.19 1:48.32 23.37

28 125 DE COUTO Benjamin ISZL B (16) 55.83 54.37 1:50.20 25.25

29 32 KREINDLER Kenneth ISZL D (4) 56.75 54.97 1:51.72 26.77

30 67 DICKINSON Thomas ISZL C (10) 56.32 56.05 1:52.37 27.42

31 59 GRAY Cameron ZIS C (11) 56.57 56.00 1:52.57 27.62

32 47 PENRICE Jasper ISZL D (5) 56.12 56.93 1:53.05 28.10
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33 46 MEYER Aaron MIS D (6) 56.89 56.81 1:53.70 28.75

34 81 LEPINAY Louis ISG C (12) 57.51 57.24 1:54.75 29.80

35 64 KENNY Christopher ZIS B (17) 1:00.17 56.66 1:56.83 31.88

36 51 NATHAN Neel ZIS C (13) 57.70 59.58 1:57.28 32.33

37 80 FISCHER Eric ZIS C (14) 58.96 58.57 1:57.53 32.58

38 54 SCHMADL William ZIS C (15) 59.37 58.40 1:57.77 32.82

39 57 GRAY Gregor ZIS D (7) 58.30 1:00.05 1:58.35 33.40

40 61 SIMON Carlos ZIS C (16) 58.77 59.79 1:58.56 33.61

41 117 DRÖGE Jouke ISZL B (18) 1:01.22 58.97 2:00.19 35.24

42 52 PROTIVA Peyton MIS D (8) 59.52 1:01.04 2:00.56 35.61

43 62 PETER-THUESEN Niels ZIS C (17) 1:02.02 58.91 2:00.93 35.98

44 42 HINEBAUCH Oliver ZIS D (9) 1:00.32 1:00.84 2:01.16 36.21

45 40 HAIDINGER Tom MIS D (10) 1:01.60 1:00.34 2:01.94 36.99

46 79 VRAALSEN Mathias ISZL C (18) 56.24 1:06.71 2:02.95 38.00

47 34 BARENDREGT Max MIS D (11) 1:00.83 1:02.14 2:02.97 38.02

48 77 NEWMAN Samuel ISG D (12) 1:03.07 1:01.98 2:05.05 40.10

49 39 GAILEY Paul ZIS D (13) 1:04.66 1:01.86 2:06.52 41.57

50 53 SCHAEFFNER Luca ISZL D (14) 1:04.77 1:02.11 2:06.88 41.93

51 45 KURTH Jason ZIS D (15) 1:03.32 1:03.65 2:06.97 42.02

52 69 ZINZALIAN Harry ISG D (16) 1:04.45 1:03.67 2:08.12 43.17

53 87 THIRKELL-WHITE Douglas ZIS B (19) 1:02.95 1:05.61 2:08.56 43.61

54 128 KLAJNSCEK Evan ISZL B (20) 1:05.53 1:03.93 2:09.46 44.51

55 37 BRINKER Christopher MIS D (17) 1:04.15 1:05.34 2:09.49 44.54

56 44 MORRIS Jack ISZL D (18) 55.17 1:15.48 2:10.65 45.70

57 84 VANDERPOEL Devan ISG D (19) 1:05.66 1:05.14 2:10.80 45.85

58 56 GORDIJN Joris ISZL D (20) 1:05.57 1:05.77 2:11.34 46.39

59 124 CANTU Alberto MIS A (1) 1:20.92 52.33 2:13.25 48.30

60 60 SWOBODA Louis MIS D (21) 1:07.27 1:06.14 2:13.41 48.46

61 88 KLUKAS Alexander ISG D (22) 1:10.66 1:05.61 2:16.27 51.32

62 129 STEHRENBERGER Robert ISZL B (21) 1:11.84 1:05.79 2:17.63 52.68

63 55 STARUP-HANSEN Christopher MIS D (23) 1:15.77 1:02.92 2:18.69 53.74

64 89 GUTIERREZ Elijah-Joseph ISG C (19) 1:11.62 1:09.06 2:20.68 55.73

65 68 NILSSON Christopher ZIS B (22) 57.21 1:27.58 2:24.79 59.84

66 82 WILKINSON Alex ISZL C (20) 1:05.71 1:19.94 2:25.65 1:00.70

67 127 LOCKLEY Matthew ISZL A (2) 1:14.35 1:13.28 2:27.63 1:02.68

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

50 PAPAMICHAEL Charlie ISZL D

86 SANZ GARCIA Alejandro ISG C

120 JOURON Thomas ISG B

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

41 PERSSON Alex ISZL D

123 HAMILTON Ross ISZL B 49.60

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

33 ROGERS James ZIS D Gate 10

74 MÜLLER-MENRAD Kian MIS C Gate 36

78 SCHEINPFLUG Erik MIS C 49.05 Gate 25

119 MOESTRUP Christoffer ISZL B 56.21 Gate 36
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Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

50 PAPAMICHAEL Charlie ISZL D

74 MÜLLER-MENRAD Kian MIS C

86 SANZ GARCIA Alejandro ISG C

120 JOURON Thomas ISG B

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

38 RADKE Raphael ISZL D 55.67

Disqualified - Run 2 (7)

33 ROGERS James ZIS D Gate 40

41 PERSSON Alex ISZL D Gate 41

49 MOREY Michael MIS D 55.63 Gate 41

73 WHITING James ISG C 1:07.25 Gate 40

76 MARK Edoardo ZIS C 1:04.59 Gate 21

83 ROSENIUS Hector ZIS B 1:00.43 Gate 20

114 PRICE Edward ISG B 46.41 Gate 41
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  Ladies  

1 90 HAIGH Sarah-Jane ISZL B (1) 37.30 35.70 1:13.00

2 94 BRONDER Patricia ISZL B (2) 37.39 36.68 1:14.07 1.07

3 14 GACEK Anna ISZL C (1) 38.55 37.90 1:16.45 3.45

4 101 VOSSKÜHLER Sina ISZL B (3) 38.85 38.98 1:17.83 4.83

5 24 LAUBMANN Nadine MIS C (2) 39.22 39.41 1:18.63 5.63

6 23 PARK Alice ISG C (3) 39.05 39.72 1:18.77 5.77

7 1 HAIGH Lucy ISZL D (1) 40.20 38.96 1:19.16 6.16

8 95 MORRONGIELLO Emma ISG B (4) 39.81 40.15 1:19.96 6.96

9 92 STEFFENS Frédérique ISG B (5) 40.09 39.91 1:20.00 7.00

10 16 BERTHERAT Louise ISG C (4) 39.61 40.41 1:20.02 7.02

11 19 AURLUND Caroline ZIS B (6) 40.47 39.63 1:20.10 7.10

12 18 MAGERSTÄDT Melanie ISZL C (5) 40.64 40.51 1:21.15 8.15

13 17 BAYLY Lilly MIS C (6) 41.36 41.09 1:22.45 9.45

14 31 SCHREY Madeleine MIS C (7) 41.12 41.51 1:22.63 9.63

15 15 HOLZKNECHT Anica ZIS C (8) 42.21 41.64 1:23.85 10.85

16 8 PEETERS Hannah MIS D (2) 41.60 42.45 1:24.05 11.05

17 97 SUZUKI Anna ISG B (7) 42.32 41.83 1:24.15 11.15

18 21 CANTU Sabrina MIS C (9) 42.68 41.79 1:24.47 11.47

19 27 MEYER Lea MIS C (10) 42.83 42.05 1:24.88 11.88

20 29 ODGAARD Agnete MIS C (11) 42.78 42.33 1:25.11 12.11

21 3 EMBERGER Evelyn MIS D (3) 42.97 42.27 1:25.24 12.24

22 93 POHLNER Stella MIS B (8) 42.88 43.03 1:25.91 12.91

23 2 SHAABAN Noor ZIS C (12) 43.50 42.44 1:25.94 12.94

24 7 BACCA Laura ISZL D (4) 43.75 43.66 1:27.41 14.41

25 102 MAWE Alex ISZL B (9) 44.93 42.75 1:27.68 14.68

26 4 SACHS-JOCHELSON Jordi ISZL D (5) 43.95 43.76 1:27.71 14.71

27 11 PREISLER Carla ISZL D (6) 45.08 44.26 1:29.34 16.34

28 99 NORDIN Evelina ISZL C (13) 44.84 44.60 1:29.44 16.44

29 98 PAPAMICHAEL Helena ISZL C (14) 44.44 45.06 1:29.50 16.50

30 28 ATWOOD Mélanie ISG C (15) 46.43 46.24 1:32.67 19.67

31 10 WILKINSON Ella ISZL D (7) 46.01 47.05 1:33.06 20.06

32 106 CANGEMI Lucile ISZL B (10) 47.47 46.29 1:33.76 20.76

33 104 GOROSABEL Victoria ISZL B (11) 46.68 47.45 1:34.13 21.13

34 100 TEN DOESSCHATE Carine ISZL C (16) 47.78 46.81 1:34.59 21.59

35 22 GORDIJN Rosemary ISZL C (17) 48.07 47.06 1:35.13 22.13

36 9 WENZEL Nicola ISZL D (8) 49.65 48.21 1:37.86 24.86

37 13 ENTHOVEN Chanine ISZL D (9) 49.54 49.16 1:38.70 25.70

38 105 HATTORI Anne ISZL B (12) 52.08 49.05 1:41.13 28.13

39 25 POHLEN Clara ISZL C (18) 58.97 48.33 1:47.30 34.30

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

6 OTA Natalie MIS D

12 BENABDERRAZIK Noor ISZL D

20 ATWOOD Marilyne ISG D

26 BRADDOCK Eleanor ISG C

30 RIED Anuschka MIS C

96 GERHARDT Mara ISZL B

103 PERSSON Emilia ISZL B
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Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

6 OTA Natalie MIS D

12 BENABDERRAZIK Noor ISZL D

20 ATWOOD Marilyne ISG D

26 BRADDOCK Eleanor ISG C

30 RIED Anuschka MIS C

96 GERHARDT Mara ISZL B

103 PERSSON Emilia ISZL B

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

5 NATHAN India ZIS D 47.34
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  Men  

1 107 HOKSBERGEN Sam ISZL B (1) 36.79 35.18 1:11.97

2 63 HOKSBERGEN Joep ISZL C (1) 36.93 35.67 1:12.60 0.63

3 108 BEAUDIN Jonah ZIS B (2) 36.87 36.60 1:13.47 1.50

4 109 DUGUAY-BLACKBURN Simon ISG B (3) 37.18 36.42 1:13.60 1.63

5 114 PRICE Edward ISG B (4) 37.57 36.14 1:13.71 1.74

6 91 SUHRCKE Pascal ZIS B (5) 38.02 36.89 1:14.91 2.94

7 66 BENZE Leopold MIS C (2) 37.89 37.33 1:15.22 3.25

8 65 LOWE Jordan ISG C (3) 38.37 37.03 1:15.40 3.43

9 116 PRICE Oliver ISG B (6) 38.69 36.83 1:15.52 3.55

10 122 NITTA Zenko ISG B (7) 38.48 37.98 1:16.46 4.49

11 112 PARK Thomas ISG B (8) 39.04 37.63 1:16.67 4.70

12 121 CORNELIS Boris ISG B (9) 39.13 37.73 1:16.86 4.89

13 113 BURBAN Theo ISZL B (10) 39.23 37.77 1:17.00 5.03

14 123 HAMILTON Ross ISZL B (11) 39.17 38.17 1:17.34 5.37

15 125 DE COUTO Benjamin ISZL B (12) 39.37 38.38 1:17.75 5.78

16 58 STARUP-HANSEN Victor MIS D (1) 39.27 38.85 1:18.12 6.15

17 126 FILMER Sebastian ISZL B (13) 39.97 38.20 1:18.17 6.20

18 72 VON STEUBEN-GANS Anthony ZIS C (4) 39.71 38.55 1:18.26 6.29

19 71 PREISLER Holger ISZL C (5) 39.79 38.76 1:18.55 6.58

20 48 COSTA Francesco ZIS C (6) 40.40 38.16 1:18.56 6.59

21 120 JOURON Thomas ISG B (14) 39.76 38.89 1:18.65 6.68

21 111 ROGERS Charles ZIS B (14) 39.65 39.00 1:18.65 6.68

23 35 BRONDER Constantin ISZL D (2) 39.40 39.39 1:18.79 6.82

24 124 CANTU Alberto MIS A (1) 39.54 39.46 1:19.00 7.03

25 85 APPELKVIST Erik ZIS B (16) 39.51 39.91 1:19.42 7.45

26 70 DUFFY Camran MIS C (7) 40.86 38.97 1:19.83 7.86

27 32 KREINDLER Kenneth ISZL D (3) 40.04 40.07 1:20.11 8.14

28 74 MÜLLER-MENRAD Kian MIS C (8) 40.64 40.17 1:20.81 8.84

29 44 MORRIS Jack ISZL D (4) 41.01 40.56 1:21.57 9.60

30 78 SCHEINPFLUG Erik MIS C (9) 41.46 40.14 1:21.60 9.63

31 118 INGLESFIELD Tristan ISG B (17) 41.16 40.62 1:21.78 9.81

32 64 KENNY Christopher ZIS B (18) 41.32 40.70 1:22.02 10.05

33 83 ROSENIUS Hector ZIS B (19) 40.96 41.24 1:22.20 10.23

34 119 MOESTRUP Christoffer ISZL B (20) 41.76 40.95 1:22.71 10.74

35 59 GRAY Cameron ZIS C (10) 41.43 41.52 1:22.95 10.98

36 75 FIORENZONI Alex ISZL C (11) 41.71 41.79 1:23.50 11.53

37 62 PETER-THUESEN Niels ZIS C (12) 41.58 42.03 1:23.61 11.64

38 61 SIMON Carlos ZIS C (13) 42.19 41.49 1:23.68 11.71

39 80 FISCHER Eric ZIS C (14) 42.64 41.31 1:23.95 11.98

40 81 LEPINAY Louis ISG C (15) 42.43 41.88 1:24.31 12.34

41 117 DRÖGE Jouke ISZL B (21) 42.62 41.94 1:24.56 12.59

42 115 MASON Matthew ISZL B (22) 42.44 42.39 1:24.83 12.86

43 54 SCHMADL William ZIS C (16) 42.64 42.33 1:24.97 13.00

43 43 JURGENS Anton MIS D (5) 41.23 43.74 1:24.97 13.00

45 38 RADKE Raphael ISZL D (6) 42.56 42.54 1:25.10 13.13

46 68 NILSSON Christopher ZIS B (23) 43.46 41.76 1:25.22 13.25

47 46 MEYER Aaron MIS D (7) 42.46 43.46 1:25.92 13.95

48 79 VRAALSEN Mathias ISZL C (17) 42.94 43.11 1:26.05 14.08

49 47 PENRICE Jasper ISZL D (8) 43.69 42.41 1:26.10 14.13

50 34 BARENDREGT Max MIS D (9) 42.85 43.31 1:26.16 14.19

51 45 KURTH Jason ZIS D (10) 43.80 42.47 1:26.27 14.30
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52 52 PROTIVA Peyton MIS D (11) 44.35 41.98 1:26.33 14.36

53 41 PERSSON Alex ISZL D (12) 43.89 42.67 1:26.56 14.59

54 56 GORDIJN Joris ISZL D (13) 43.41 43.65 1:27.06 15.09

55 51 NATHAN Neel ZIS C (18) 44.05 43.77 1:27.82 15.85

56 82 WILKINSON Alex ISZL C (19) 44.96 43.17 1:28.13 16.16

57 60 SWOBODA Louis MIS D (14) 44.32 43.96 1:28.28 16.31

58 69 ZINZALIAN Harry ISG D (15) 43.93 44.63 1:28.56 16.59

59 53 SCHAEFFNER Luca ISZL D (16) 45.04 43.58 1:28.62 16.65

60 39 GAILEY Paul ZIS D (17) 45.31 43.98 1:29.29 17.32

61 33 ROGERS James ZIS D (18) 45.13 44.60 1:29.73 17.76

62 42 HINEBAUCH Oliver ZIS D (19) 45.90 44.29 1:30.19 18.22

63 55 STARUP-HANSEN Christopher MIS D (20) 44.63 45.63 1:30.26 18.29

64 76 MARK Edoardo ZIS C (20) 46.26 44.19 1:30.45 18.48

65 84 VANDERPOEL Devan ISG D (21) 46.01 44.75 1:30.76 18.79

66 77 NEWMAN Samuel ISG D (22) 45.88 44.91 1:30.79 18.82

67 40 HAIDINGER Tom MIS D (23) 44.39 47.16 1:31.55 19.58

68 129 STEHRENBERGER Robert ISZL B (24) 47.19 45.97 1:33.16 21.19

69 87 THIRKELL-WHITE Douglas ZIS B (25) 47.05 47.65 1:34.70 22.73

70 89 GUTIERREZ Elijah-Joseph ISG C (21) 49.19 46.36 1:35.55 23.58

71 88 KLUKAS Alexander ISG D (24) 47.70 47.87 1:35.57 23.60

72 37 BRINKER Christopher MIS D (25) 48.03 49.10 1:37.13 25.16

73 128 KLAJNSCEK Evan ISZL B (26) 49.47 48.25 1:37.72 25.75

74 73 WHITING James ISG C (22) 49.24 49.78 1:39.02 27.05

75 110 SALMI Sakari ISZL B (27) 38.63 1:05.61 1:44.24 32.27

76 127 LOCKLEY Matthew ISZL A (2) 54.30 51.43 1:45.73 33.76

77 57 GRAY Gregor ZIS D (26) 1:26.99 43.29 2:10.28 58.31

78 67 DICKINSON Thomas ISZL C (23) 3:37.22 39.85 4:17.07 3:05.10

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

50 PAPAMICHAEL Charlie ISZL D

86 SANZ GARCIA Alejandro ISG C

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

49 MOREY Michael MIS D 41.53

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

50 PAPAMICHAEL Charlie ISZL D

86 SANZ GARCIA Alejandro ISG C

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

36 VON STEUBEN-GANS Jacques ZIS C 40.47
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1 90 HAIGH Sarah-Jane ISZL B (1) 48.38

2 101 VOSSKÜHLER Sina ISZL B (2) 50.08 1.70

3 14 GACEK Anna ISZL C (1) 50.10 1.72

4 23 PARK Alice ISG C (2) 50.20 1.82

5 92 STEFFENS Frédérique ISG B (3) 50.38 2.00

6 1 HAIGH Lucy ISZL D (1) 50.50 2.12

7 95 MORRONGIELLO Emma ISG B (4) 51.13 2.75

8 31 SCHREY Madeleine MIS C (3) 51.76 3.38

9 21 CANTU Sabrina MIS C (4) 52.72 4.34

10 16 BERTHERAT Louise ISG C (5) 52.77 4.39

11 18 MAGERSTÄDT Melanie ISZL C (6) 52.79 4.41

12 93 POHLNER Stella MIS B (5) 53.66 5.28

13 15 HOLZKNECHT Anica ZIS C (7) 53.73 5.35

14 8 PEETERS Hannah MIS D (2) 53.74 5.36

15 98 PAPAMICHAEL Helena ISZL C (8) 53.84 5.46

16 27 MEYER Lea MIS C (9) 53.98 5.60

17 29 ODGAARD Agnete MIS C (10) 54.22 5.84

18 97 SUZUKI Anna ISG B (6) 54.37 5.99

19 17 BAYLY Lilly MIS C (11) 54.64 6.26

20 4 SACHS-JOCHELSON Jordi ISZL D (3) 55.95 7.57

21 102 MAWE Alex ISZL B (7) 56.01 7.63

22 6 OTA Natalie MIS D (4) 56.47 8.09

23 3 EMBERGER Evelyn MIS D (5) 57.37 8.99

24 104 GOROSABEL Victoria ISZL B (8) 57.70 9.32

25 99 NORDIN Evelina ISZL C (12) 57.73 9.35

26 7 BACCA Laura ISZL D (6) 57.80 9.42

27 28 ATWOOD Mélanie ISG C (13) 58.55 10.17

28 25 POHLEN Clara ISZL C (14) 58.79 10.41

29 5 NATHAN India ZIS D (7) 58.90 10.52

30 106 CANGEMI Lucile ISZL B (9) 59.22 10.84

31 10 WILKINSON Ella ISZL D (8) 59.60 11.22

32 100 TEN DOESSCHATE Carine ISZL C (15) 1:00.82 12.44

33 105 HATTORI Anne ISZL B (10) 1:01.32 12.94

34 22 GORDIJN Rosemary ISZL C (16) 1:03.36 14.98

35 13 ENTHOVEN Chanine ISZL D (9) 1:03.71 15.33

36 9 WENZEL Nicola ISZL D (10) 1:03.98 15.60

37 11 PREISLER Carla ISZL D (11) 1:06.75 18.37

38 24 LAUBMANN Nadine MIS C (17) 1:14.95 26.57

39 19 AURLUND Caroline ZIS B (11) 1:17.68 29.30

40 2 SHAABAN Noor ZIS C (18) 1:32.25 43.87

Did Not Start (7)

12 BENABDERRAZIK Noor ISZL D

20 ATWOOD Marilyne ISG D

26 BRADDOCK Eleanor ISG C

30 RIED Anuschka MIS C

94 BRONDER Patricia ISZL B

96 GERHARDT Mara ISZL B

103 PERSSON Emilia ISZL B
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  Men  

1 107 HOKSBERGEN Sam ISZL B (1) 46.32

2 109 DUGUAY-BLACKBURN Simon ISG B (2) 47.06 0.74

3 63 HOKSBERGEN Joep ISZL C (1) 47.63 1.31

4 114 PRICE Edward ISG B (3) 48.07 1.75

5 65 LOWE Jordan ISG C (2) 48.11 1.79

6 108 BEAUDIN Jonah ZIS B (4) 48.32 2.00

7 123 HAMILTON Ross ISZL B (5) 48.42 2.10

8 66 BENZE Leopold MIS C (3) 48.71 2.39

9 111 ROGERS Charles ZIS B (6) 49.19 2.87

10 48 COSTA Francesco ZIS C (4) 49.29 2.97

11 113 BURBAN Theo ISZL B (7) 49.34 3.02

12 116 PRICE Oliver ISG B (8) 49.35 3.03

13 121 CORNELIS Boris ISG B (9) 49.39 3.07

14 124 CANTU Alberto MIS A (1) 49.40 3.08

14 72 VON STEUBEN-GANS Anthony ZIS C (5) 49.40 3.08

16 120 JOURON Thomas ISG B (10) 49.75 3.43

17 85 APPELKVIST Erik ZIS B (11) 49.83 3.51

18 122 NITTA Zenko ISG B (12) 50.00 3.68

19 125 DE COUTO Benjamin ISZL B (13) 50.06 3.74

20 36 VON STEUBEN-GANS Jacques ZIS C (6) 50.20 3.88

21 115 MASON Matthew ISZL B (14) 50.29 3.97

22 126 FILMER Sebastian ISZL B (15) 50.39 4.07

23 58 STARUP-HANSEN Victor MIS D (1) 50.77 4.45

24 91 SUHRCKE Pascal ZIS B (16) 50.92 4.60

25 71 PREISLER Holger ISZL C (7) 51.06 4.74

26 43 JURGENS Anton MIS D (2) 51.15 4.83

27 70 DUFFY Camran MIS C (8) 51.18 4.86

28 78 SCHEINPFLUG Erik MIS C (9) 51.32 5.00

29 118 INGLESFIELD Tristan ISG B (17) 51.47 5.15

30 67 DICKINSON Thomas ISZL C (10) 51.51 5.19

31 75 FIORENZONI Alex ISZL C (11) 51.67 5.35

32 74 MÜLLER-MENRAD Kian MIS C (12) 51.76 5.44

33 32 KREINDLER Kenneth ISZL D (3) 51.78 5.46

34 119 MOESTRUP Christoffer ISZL B (18) 51.93 5.61

35 81 LEPINAY Louis ISG C (13) 52.07 5.75

36 35 BRONDER Constantin ISZL D (4) 52.12 5.80

37 64 KENNY Christopher ZIS B (19) 52.32 6.00

38 44 MORRIS Jack ISZL D (5) 52.42 6.10

39 62 PETER-THUESEN Niels ZIS C (14) 52.46 6.14

40 117 DRÖGE Jouke ISZL B (20) 53.01 6.69

41 46 MEYER Aaron MIS D (6) 53.38 7.06

42 68 NILSSON Christopher ZIS B (21) 53.58 7.26

43 79 VRAALSEN Mathias ISZL C (15) 53.86 7.54

44 41 PERSSON Alex ISZL D (7) 53.95 7.63

45 83 ROSENIUS Hector ZIS B (22) 54.22 7.90

46 61 SIMON Carlos ZIS C (16) 54.23 7.91

47 54 SCHMADL William ZIS C (17) 54.34 8.02

48 69 ZINZALIAN Harry ISG D (8) 54.92 8.60

49 80 FISCHER Eric ZIS C (18) 54.94 8.62

50 47 PENRICE Jasper ISZL D (9) 55.18 8.86

51 51 NATHAN Neel ZIS C (19) 55.32 9.00
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51 45 KURTH Jason ZIS D (10) 55.32 9.00

53 52 PROTIVA Peyton MIS D (11) 55.45 9.13

54 38 RADKE Raphael ISZL D (12) 55.56 9.24

55 77 NEWMAN Samuel ISG D (13) 55.67 9.35

56 53 SCHAEFFNER Luca ISZL D (14) 55.68 9.36

57 34 BARENDREGT Max MIS D (15) 55.78 9.46

58 42 HINEBAUCH Oliver ZIS D (16) 56.27 9.95

59 84 VANDERPOEL Devan ISG D (17) 56.44 10.12

60 76 MARK Edoardo ZIS C (20) 56.79 10.47

61 33 ROGERS James ZIS D (18) 56.85 10.53

62 129 STEHRENBERGER Robert ISZL B (23) 57.23 10.91

63 60 SWOBODA Louis MIS D (19) 57.43 11.11

64 88 KLUKAS Alexander ISG D (20) 58.14 11.82

65 56 GORDIJN Joris ISZL D (21) 58.41 12.09

66 89 GUTIERREZ Elijah-Joseph ISG C (21) 58.66 12.34

67 40 HAIDINGER Tom MIS D (22) 59.62 13.30

68 55 STARUP-HANSEN Christopher MIS D (23) 59.67 13.35

69 128 KLAJNSCEK Evan ISZL B (24) 1:00.64 14.32

70 73 WHITING James ISG C (22) 1:01.49 15.17

71 127 LOCKLEY Matthew ISZL A (2) 1:06.21 19.89

72 37 BRINKER Christopher MIS D (24) 2:01.64 1:15.32

Did Not Start (7)

39 GAILEY Paul ZIS D

49 MOREY Michael MIS D

50 PAPAMICHAEL Charlie ISZL D

57 GRAY Gregor ZIS D

59 GRAY Cameron ZIS C

86 SANZ GARCIA Alejandro ISG C

87 THIRKELL-WHITE Douglas ZIS B

Did Not Finish (3)

82 WILKINSON Alex ISZL C

110 SALMI Sakari ISZL B

112 PARK Thomas ISG B
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1 1 HAIGH Lucy 1:37.19 (8) 1:19.16 (31) 50.50 (28) 3:46.85

2 101 VOSSKÜHLER Sina 1:43.28 (22) 1:17.83 (19) 50.08 (21) 3:51.19 4.34

3 23 PARK Alice 1:42.79 (19) 1:18.77 (28) 50.20 (23) 3:51.76 4.91

4 92 STEFFENS Frédérique 1:43.12 (21) 1:20.00 (35) 50.38 (26) 3:53.50 6.65

5 95 MORRONGIELLO Emma 1:42.54 (18) 1:19.96 (34) 51.13 (32) 3:53.63 6.78

6 16 BERTHERAT Louise 1:45.04 (28) 1:20.02 (36) 52.77 (49) 3:57.83 10.98

7 18 MAGERSTÄDT Melanie 1:53.36 (47) 1:21.15 (40) 52.79 (50) 4:07.30 20.45

8 8 PEETERS Hannah 1:50.23 (38) 1:24.05 (55) 53.74 (56) 4:08.02 21.17

9 97 SUZUKI Anna 1:49.51 (35) 1:24.15 (56) 54.37 (65) 4:08.03 21.18

10 17 BAYLY Lilly 1:51.62 (39) 1:22.45 (46) 54.64 (66) 4:08.71 21.86

11 93 POHLNER Stella 1:49.74 (36) 1:25.91 (68) 53.66 (54) 4:09.31 22.46

12 31 SCHREY Madeleine 1:55.75 (53) 1:22.63 (47) 51.76 (39) 4:10.14 23.29

13 15 HOLZKNECHT Anica 1:52.83 (45) 1:23.85 (53) 53.73 (55) 4:10.41 23.56

14 27 MEYER Lea 1:52.09 (42) 1:24.88 (61) 53.98 (60) 4:10.95 24.10

15 29 ODGAARD Agnete 1:51.99 (41) 1:25.11 (65) 54.22 (61) 4:11.32 24.47

16 21 CANTU Sabrina 1:59.24 (62) 1:24.47 (58) 52.72 (48) 4:16.43 29.58

17 3 EMBERGER Evelyn 1:54.66 (51) 1:25.24 (67) 57.37 (85) 4:17.27 30.42

18 99 NORDIN Evelina 1:54.62 (50) 1:29.44 (88) 57.73 (88) 4:21.79 34.94

19 7 BACCA Laura 1:57.90 (59) 1:27.41 (78) 57.80 (89) 4:23.11 36.26

20 98 PAPAMICHAEL Helena 2:01.42 (67) 1:29.50 (89) 53.84 (57) 4:24.76 37.91

21 19 AURLUND Caroline 1:47.77 (33) 1:20.10 (37) 1:17.68 (110) 4:25.55 38.70

22 4 SACHS-JOCHELSON Jordi 2:02.24 (69) 1:27.71 (80) 55.95 (77) 4:25.90 39.05

23 102 MAWE Alex 2:06.89 (77) 1:27.68 (79) 56.01 (78) 4:30.58 43.73

24 24 LAUBMANN Nadine 1:57.78 (58) 1:18.63 (25) 1:14.95 (109) 4:31.36 44.51

25 104 GOROSABEL Victoria 2:02.24 (69) 1:34.13 (101) 57.70 (87) 4:34.07 47.22

26 28 ATWOOD Mélanie 2:06.93 (78) 1:32.67 (97) 58.55 (92) 4:38.15 51.30

27 10 WILKINSON Ella 2:07.69 (80) 1:33.06 (98) 59.60 (97) 4:40.35 53.50

28 11 PREISLER Carla 2:05.83 (74) 1:29.34 (87) 1:06.75 (108) 4:41.92 55.07

29 106 CANGEMI Lucile 2:11.62 (90) 1:33.76 (100) 59.22 (96) 4:44.60 57.75

30 100 TEN DOESSCHATE Carine 2:12.49 (91) 1:34.59 (102) 1:00.82 (101) 4:47.90 1:01.05

31 22 GORDIJN Rosemary 2:13.65 (94) 1:35.13 (104) 1:03.36 (104) 4:52.14 1:05.29

32 105 HATTORI Anne 2:10.27 (86) 1:41.13 (112) 1:01.32 (102) 4:52.72 1:05.87

33 9 WENZEL Nicola 2:16.55 (96) 1:37.86 (109) 1:03.98 (106) 4:58.39 1:11.54

34 13 ENTHOVEN Chanine 2:16.69 (97) 1:38.70 (110) 1:03.71 (105) 4:59.10 1:12.25

35 25 POHLEN Clara 2:34.65 (104) 1:47.30 (115) 58.79 (94) 5:20.74 1:33.89
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1 107 HOKSBERGEN Sam 1:24.95 (1) 1:11.97 (1) 46.32 (1) 3:23.24

2 109 DUGUAY-BLACKBURN Simon 1:26.63 (2) 1:13.60 (5) 47.06 (2) 3:27.29 4.05

3 63 HOKSBERGEN Joep 1:27.98 (3) 1:12.60 (2) 47.63 (3) 3:28.21 4.97

4 116 PRICE Oliver 1:31.69 (5) 1:15.52 (11) 49.35 (13) 3:36.56 13.32

5 66 BENZE Leopold 1:36.38 (7) 1:15.22 (9) 48.71 (9) 3:40.31 17.07

6 122 NITTA Zenko 1:34.25 (6) 1:16.46 (13) 50.00 (19) 3:40.71 17.47

7 65 LOWE Jordan 1:38.43 (9) 1:15.40 (10) 48.11 (5) 3:41.94 18.70

8 91 SUHRCKE Pascal 1:39.06 (11) 1:14.91 (8) 50.92 (30) 3:44.89 21.65

9 121 CORNELIS Boris 1:39.28 (12) 1:16.86 (15) 49.39 (14) 3:45.53 22.29

10 111 ROGERS Charles 1:40.75 (13) 1:18.65 (26) 49.19 (10) 3:48.59 25.35

11 108 BEAUDIN Jonah 1:47.27 (32) 1:13.47 (4) 48.32 (6) 3:49.06 25.82

12 72 VON STEUBEN-GANS Anthony 1:41.95 (17) 1:18.26 (22) 49.40 (15) 3:49.61 26.37

13 126 FILMER Sebastian 1:41.90 (16) 1:18.17 (21) 50.39 (27) 3:50.46 27.22

14 48 COSTA Francesco 1:43.37 (23) 1:18.56 (24) 49.29 (11) 3:51.22 27.98

15 58 STARUP-HANSEN Victor 1:42.89 (20) 1:18.12 (20) 50.77 (29) 3:51.78 28.54

16 113 BURBAN Theo 1:45.79 (31) 1:17.00 (16) 49.34 (12) 3:52.13 28.89

17 85 APPELKVIST Erik 1:43.47 (24) 1:19.42 (32) 49.83 (18) 3:52.72 29.48

18 115 MASON Matthew 1:38.67 (10) 1:24.83 (60) 50.29 (25) 3:53.79 30.55

19 71 PREISLER Holger 1:44.53 (27) 1:18.55 (23) 51.06 (31) 3:54.14 30.90

20 118 INGLESFIELD Tristan 1:41.16 (14) 1:21.78 (43) 51.47 (36) 3:54.41 31.17

21 35 BRONDER Constantin 1:45.41 (29) 1:18.79 (29) 52.12 (44) 3:56.32 33.08

22 70 DUFFY Camran 1:45.75 (30) 1:19.83 (33) 51.18 (34) 3:56.76 33.52

23 125 DE COUTO Benjamin 1:50.20 (37) 1:17.75 (18) 50.06 (20) 3:58.01 34.77

24 43 JURGENS Anton 1:43.76 (25) 1:24.97 (62) 51.15 (33) 3:59.88 36.64

25 75 FIORENZONI Alex 1:48.32 (34) 1:23.50 (50) 51.67 (38) 4:03.49 40.25

26 32 KREINDLER Kenneth 1:51.72 (40) 1:20.11 (38) 51.78 (41) 4:03.61 40.37

27 81 LEPINAY Louis 1:54.75 (52) 1:24.31 (57) 52.07 (43) 4:11.13 47.89

28 64 KENNY Christopher 1:56.83 (54) 1:22.02 (44) 52.32 (45) 4:11.17 47.93

29 46 MEYER Aaron 1:53.70 (48) 1:25.92 (69) 53.38 (52) 4:13.00 49.76

30 47 PENRICE Jasper 1:53.05 (46) 1:26.10 (72) 55.18 (69) 4:14.33 51.09

31 80 FISCHER Eric 1:57.53 (56) 1:23.95 (54) 54.94 (68) 4:16.42 53.18

32 61 SIMON Carlos 1:58.56 (61) 1:23.68 (52) 54.23 (63) 4:16.47 53.23

33 62 PETER-THUESEN Niels 2:00.93 (65) 1:23.61 (51) 52.46 (47) 4:17.00 53.76

34 54 SCHMADL William 1:57.77 (57) 1:24.97 (62) 54.34 (64) 4:17.08 53.84

35 117 DRÖGE Jouke 2:00.19 (63) 1:24.56 (59) 53.01 (51) 4:17.76 54.52

36 51 NATHAN Neel 1:57.28 (55) 1:27.82 (81) 55.32 (70) 4:20.42 57.18

37 124 CANTU Alberto 2:13.25 (92) 1:19.00 (30) 49.40 (15) 4:21.65 58.41

38 52 PROTIVA Peyton 2:00.56 (64) 1:26.33 (75) 55.45 (72) 4:22.34 59.10

39 79 VRAALSEN Mathias 2:02.95 (71) 1:26.05 (71) 53.86 (58) 4:22.86 59.62

40 44 MORRIS Jack 2:10.65 (87) 1:21.57 (41) 52.42 (46) 4:24.64 1:01.40

41 34 BARENDREGT Max 2:02.97 (72) 1:26.16 (73) 55.78 (76) 4:24.91 1:01.67

42 42 HINEBAUCH Oliver 2:01.16 (66) 1:30.19 (91) 56.27 (79) 4:27.62 1:04.38

43 45 KURTH Jason 2:06.97 (79) 1:26.27 (74) 55.32 (70) 4:28.56 1:05.32

44 53 SCHAEFFNER Luca 2:06.88 (76) 1:28.62 (85) 55.68 (75) 4:31.18 1:07.94

45 77 NEWMAN Samuel 2:05.05 (73) 1:30.79 (95) 55.67 (74) 4:31.51 1:08.27

46 69 ZINZALIAN Harry 2:08.12 (81) 1:28.56 (84) 54.92 (67) 4:31.60 1:08.36

47 40 HAIDINGER Tom 2:01.94 (68) 1:31.55 (96) 59.62 (98) 4:33.11 1:09.87

48 56 GORDIJN Joris 2:11.34 (89) 1:27.06 (77) 58.41 (91) 4:36.81 1:13.57

49 84 VANDERPOEL Devan 2:10.80 (88) 1:30.76 (94) 56.44 (80) 4:38.00 1:14.76

50 60 SWOBODA Louis 2:13.41 (93) 1:28.28 (83) 57.43 (86) 4:39.12 1:15.88

51 68 NILSSON Christopher 2:24.79 (101) 1:25.22 (66) 53.58 (53) 4:43.59 1:20.35

52 128 KLAJNSCEK Evan 2:09.46 (84) 1:37.72 (108) 1:00.64 (100) 4:47.82 1:24.58
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53 129 STEHRENBERGER Robert 2:17.63 (98) 1:33.16 (99) 57.23 (84) 4:48.02 1:24.78

54 55 STARUP-HANSEN Christopher 2:18.69 (99) 1:30.26 (92) 59.67 (99) 4:48.62 1:25.38

55 88 KLUKAS Alexander 2:16.27 (95) 1:35.57 (106) 58.14 (90) 4:49.98 1:26.74

56 89 GUTIERREZ Elijah-Joseph 2:20.68 (100) 1:35.55 (105) 58.66 (93) 4:54.89 1:31.65

57 127 LOCKLEY Matthew 2:27.63 (103) 1:45.73 (114) 1:06.21 (107) 5:19.57 1:56.33

58 37 BRINKER Christopher 2:09.49 (85) 1:37.13 (107) 2:01.64 (112) 5:48.26 2:25.02

59 67 DICKINSON Thomas 1:52.37 (43) 4:17.07 (117) 51.51 (37) 7:00.95 3:37.71



EISSR 2013 TEAM COMPETITION

ISG ISZL MIS ZIS
SLALOM
A BOYS 20 25
A GIRLS
B BOYS 72 46 20
B GIRLS 56 45 10 12
C BOYS 19 47 28 44
C GIRLS 48 24 56 10
D BOYS 4 40 74 20
D GIRLS 74 47 7
GIANT SLALOM
A BOYS 20 25
A GIRLS
B BOYS 63 43 33
B GIRLS 32 82 8 10
C BOYS 16 41 44 37
C GIRLS 28 41 57 12
D BOYS 1 72 59 6
D GIRLS 82 35
SUPER-G
A BOYS 20 25
A GIRLS
B BOYS 60 51 27
B GIRLS 37 75 11 5
C BOYS 23 46 34 35
C GIRLS 34 50 45 9
D BOYS 11 60 61 6
D GIRLS 76 43 9
JUNIOR TEAM 184 653 583 195
SENIOR TEAM 320 402 104 107
OVERALL TEAM 339 677 468 211


